PRODUCT GUIDE
MIDDLEBEGINNING END
NO MATTER WHERE YOU ARE IN THE PROJECT
MAXCELL FITS
FUNDING
From the outset, MaxCell will save you money
by maximizing space available for network
communication cables.

*�Use of OFNR cable may result in reduced pulling lengths. Designers should make every effort to conform to industry standards with regard to distances between any
two pull points (generally 600 to 1,000 feet), number of bends (maximum of two 90 degree bends or a total of 180 degrees) between any two pull points, and proofing
of conduit pathway using appropriately sized mandrels (normally ¼ to ½ inch less than the inside diameter of the conduit).
MaxCell 4" 3-Cell (Equivalent to three 1.5" I.D. innerducts) This product was designed for use in 4" or larger ducts. Multiple combinations of
large and medium cable sizes are applicable. Since larger cable applications are anticipated, the number of cables and packs that can
be placed is reduced; therefore, a smaller number of cables is available.
MIN CONDUIT ID SUGGESTED PRODUCT MAX # OF PACKS MAX # OF CABLES MAXIMUM CABLE DIAMETER PER CELL REC. PULL LENGTH* MAX PULL LENGTH*
4" MaxCell 4" 3-Cell 2 6 1.5" 1,250' 2,000'
5" MaxCell 4" 3-Cell 3 9 1.5" 1,250' 2,000'
6" MaxCell 4" 3-Cell 4 12 1.5" 1,250' 2,000'
4" 3-CELL PART NUMBERS
PRODUCT (STD. COLOR) FOOTAGE (FEET) STANDARD PRODUCT (MXC) DETECTABLE PRODUCT (MXD) PLENUM PRODUCT (MXP) RISER PRODUCT (MXR)
4" 3-Cell Product
Standard color is Green
(GR)
250 MXC4003XX250 MXD4003XX250 MXP4003XX250 MXR4003XX250
500-999 MXC4003XX500 MXD4003XX500 MXP4003XX500 MXR4003XX500
1,000-2,649 MXC4003XX1000 MXD4003XX1000 MXP4003XX1000 MXR4003XX1000
2,650-5,299 MXC4003XX2650 MXD4003XX2650 MXP4003XX2650 MXR4003XX2650
5,300-9,999 MXC4003XX5300 MXD4003XX5300 MXP4003XX5300 MXR4003XX5300
10,000 MXC4003XX10000 MXD4003XX10000 MXP4003XX10000 MXR4003XX10000
4 INCH – 3-CELL
4" 3-CELL
For use in 4" or larger conduits, the 4" 3-Cell
product is designed to hold larger backbone

*�Use of OFNR cable may result in reduced pulling lengths. Designers should make every effort to conform to industry standards with regard to distances between any
two pull points (generally 600 to 1,000 feet), number of bends (maximum of two 90 degree bends or a total of 180 degrees) between any two pull points, and proofing
of conduit pathway using appropriately sized mandrels (normally ¼ to ½ inch less than the inside diameter of the conduit).
MIN CONDUIT ID SUGGESTED PRODUCT MAX # OF PACKS MAX # OF CABLES MAXIMUM CABLE DIAMETER PER CELL REC. PULL LENGTH* MAX PULL LENGTH*
3" MaxCell 3" 3-Cell 2 6 1.05" 1,250' 2,000'
4" MaxCell 3" 3-Cell 3 9 1.05" 1,250' 2,000'
5" MaxCell 3" 3-Cell 4 12 1.05" 1,250' 2,000'
6" MaxCell 3" 3-Cell 5 15 1.05" 1,250' 2,000'
3" 3-CELL PART NUMBERS
PRODUCT (STD. COLOR) FOOTAGE (FEET) STANDARD PRODUCT (MXC) DETECTABLE PRODUCT (MXD) PLENUM PRODUCT (MXP) RISER PRODUCT (MXR)
3" 3-Cell Product
Standard colors are
either Black (BK)
or Blue (BL)
or Red (RD)
250 MXC3456XX250 MXD3456XX250 MXP3456XX250 MXR3456XX250
500–999 MXC3456XX500 MXD3456XX500 MXP3456XX500 MXR3456XX500
1,000–2,649 MXC3456XX1000 MXD3456XX1000 MXP3456XX1000 MXR3456XX1000
2,650–5,299 MXC3456XX2650 MXD3456XX2650 MXP3456XX2650 MXR3456XX2650
5,300–9,999 MXC3456XX5300 MXD3456XX5300 MXP3456XX5300 MXR3456XX5300
10,000 MXC3456XX10000 MXD3456XX10000 MXP3456XX10000 MXR3456XX10000
3" 3-CELL REEL SIZES AND WEIGHTS
DESCRIPTION STD. PRODUCT
LENGTH REEL SIZE TYPE OF REEL TARE WEIGHT
OF REEL

2 INCH – 3-CELL
2" 3-CELL
For use in 2" conduits, the 2" 3-Cell product
is designed to hold three cables up to 0.85"
in diameter in each cell.
• Standard color is yellow
• Color-coded pull tapes are preinstalled
• Factory lubricated
MIN CONDUIT ID SUGGESTED PRODUCT MAX # OF PACKS MAX # OF CABLES MAXIMUM CABLE DIAMETER PER CELL REC. PULL LENGTH* MAX PULL LENGTH*
2" MaxCell 2" 3-Cell 1 3 .85" 800' 1,500'
2" 3-CELL PART NUMBERS
PRODUCT (STD. COLOR) FOOTAGE (FEET) STANDARD PRODUCT (MXC) DETECTABLE PRODUCT (MXD) PLENUM PRODUCT (MXP) RISER PRODUCT (MXR)
2" 3-Cell Product
Standard color is
Yellow (YL)
250 MXC2003XX250 MXD2003XX250 MXP2003XX250 MXR2003XX250
500-999 MXC2003XX500 MXD2003XX500 MXP2003XX500 MXR2003XX500
1,000-2,649 MXC2003XX1000 MXD2003XX1000 MXP2003XX1000 MXR2003XX1000
2,650-5,299 MXC2003XX2650 MXD2003XX2650 MXP2003XX2650 MXR2003XX2650
5,300-9,999 MXC2003XX5300 MXD2003XX5300 MXP2003XX5300 MXR2003XX5300
10,000 MXC2003XX10000 MXD2003XX10000 MXP2003XX10000 MXR2003XX10000
2" 3-CELL REEL SIZES AND WEIGHTS
DESCRIPTION STD. PRODUCT LENGTH REEL SIZE TYPE OF REEL TARE WEIGHT OF REEL REEL WT. W/ STD.
PRODUCT LENGTH MAX PRODUCT ON REEL
2" 3-Cell

• Color-coded pull tapes are pre-installed
• Factory lubricated
MaxCell 2" 2-Cell (Equivalent to two 1.0" I.D. innerducts) This product was designed for use in 2" ducts where
two cables are being placed.
*�Use of OFNR cable may result in reduced pulling lengths. Designers should make every effort to conform to industry standards with regard to distances between any two
pull points (generally 600 to 1,000 feet), number of bends (maximum of two 90 degree bends or a total of 180 degrees) between any two pull points, and proofing of conduit
pathway using appropriately sized mandrels (normally ¼ to ½ inch less than the inside diameter of the conduit).
2" 2-CELL APPLICATION GUIDE
2" 2-Cell pack in 2" conduit 2" 2-Cell pack overriding
incumbent cable in 2" conduit
2" 2-CELL PART NUMBERS
PRODUCT (STD. COLOR) FOOTAGE (FEET) STANDARD PRODUCT (MXC) DETECTABLE PRODUCT (MXD) PLENUM PRODUCT (MXP) RISER PRODUCT (MXR)
2" 2-Cell Product
Standard color is
Black (BK)
250 MXC2002XX250 MXD2002XX250 MXP2002XX250 MXR2002XX250
500-999 MXC2002XX500 MXD2002XX500 MXP2002XX500 MXR2002XX500
1,000-2,649 MXC2002XX1000 MXD2002XX1000 MXP2002XX1000 MXR2002XX1000
2,650-5,299 MXC2002XX2650 MXD2002XX2650 MXP2002XX2650 MXR2002XX2650
5,300-9,999 MXC2002XX5300 MXD2002XX5300 MXP2002XX5300 MXR2002XX5300
10,000 MXC2002XX10000 MXD2002XX10000 MXP2002XX10000 MXR2002XX10000
2" 2-CELL REEL SIZES AND WEIGHTS
DESCRIPTION STD. PRODUCT LENGTH REEL SIZE TYPE OF REEL TARE WEIGHT OF REEL REEL WT. W/ STD.
PRODUCT LENGTH MAX PRODUCT ON REEL
2" 2-Cell

Add 8.5 lbs per 1,000ft for Detectable product weight estimates.
  |  888.387.3828  |  WWW.MAXCELL.US
2" 1-CELL
For use in 1.5" and 2" conduits, the 2" 1-Cell
product is designed to hold cables up to 0.85"
in diameter in each cell.
• Standard color is white
• Color-coded pull tapes are preinstalled
• Factory lubricated
2 INCH – 1-CELL
2" 1-CELL PART NUMBERS
PRODUCT (STD. COLOR) FOOTAGE (FEET) STANDARD PRODUCT (MXC) DETECTABLE PRODUCT (MXD) PLENUM PRODUCT (MXP) RISER PRODUCT (MXR)
2" 1-Cell Product
Standard color is
White (WH)
250 MXC2001XX250 MXD2001XX250 MXP2001XX250 MXR2001XX250
500-999 MXC2001XX500 MXD2001XX500 MXP2001XX500 MXR2001XX500
1,000-2,649 MXC2001XX1000 MXD2001XX1000 MXP2001XX1000 MXR2001XX1000
2,650-5,299 MXC2001XX2650 MXD2001XX2650 MXP2001XX2650 MXR2001XX2650
5,300-9,999 MXC2001XX5300 MXD2001XX5300 MXP2001XX5300 MXR2001XX5300
10,000 MXC2001XX10000 MXD2001XX10000 MXP2001XX10000 MXR2001XX10000
2" 1-CELL REEL SIZES AND WEIGHTS
DESCRIPTION STD. PRODUCT LENGTH REEL SIZE TYPE OF REEL TARE WEIGHT OF REEL REEL WT. W/ STD.
PRODUCT LENGTH MAX PRODUCT ON REEL
2" 1-Cell

PRODUCT
(STD. COLOR)
FOOTAGE
(FEET)
STANDARD
PRODUCT (MXC)
DETECTABLE
PRODUCT (MXD)
PLENUM
PRODUCT (MXP)
RISER
PRODUCT (MXR)
1" 3-Cell Product
Standard color is
Black (BK)
250 MXCM3303XX250 MXDM3303XX250 MXPM3303XX250 MXRM3303XX250
500-999 MXCM3303XX500 MXDM3303XX500 MXPM3303XX500 MXRM3303XX500
1,000-2,649 MXCM3303XX1000 MXDM3303XX1000 MXPM3303XX1000 MXRM3303XX1000
2,650-5,299 MXCM3303XX2650 MXDM3303XX2650 MXPM3303XX2650 MXRM3303XX2650
5,300-6,500 MXCM3303XX5300 MXDM3303XX5300 MXPM3303XX5300 MXRM3303XX5300
1" 2-Cell Product
Standard color is
Black (BK)
250 MXCM3302XX250 MXDM3302XX250 MXPM3302XX250 MXRM3302XX250
500-999 MXCM3302XX500 MXDM3302XX500 MXPM3302XX500 MXRM3302XX500
1,000-2,649 MXCM3302XX1000 MXDM3302XX1000 MXPM3302XX1000 MXRM3302XX1000
2,650-5,299 MXCM3302XX2650 MXDM3302XX2650 MXPM3302XX2650 MXRM3302XX2650
5,300-6,500 MXCM3302XX5300 MXDM3302XX5300 MXPM3302XX5300 MXRM3302XX5300
1" 1-Cell Product
Standard color is
Black (BK)
250 MXCM3301XX250 MXDM3301XX250 MXPM3301XX250 MXRM3301XX250
500-999 MXCM3301XX500 MXDM3301XX500 MXPM3301XX500 MXRM3301X500
1,000-2,649 MXCM3301XX1000 MXDM3301XX1000 MXPM3301XX1000 MXRM3301X1000
2,650-5,299 MXCM3301XX2650 MXDM3301XX2650 MXPM3301XX2650 MXRM3301X2650
5,300-6,500 MXCM3301XX5300 MXDM3301XX5300 MXPM3301XX5300 MXRM3301X5300
1" MAXCELL REEL SIZES AND WEIGHTS
1" 2-Cell
Standard/Plenum/Riser
MXCM3302